
Institution Name Telephone Email
Bastyr University Jean Fitzharris 425-602-3401 jfitzhar@bastyr.edu

Bastyr University Kathleen Klompeen 425-602-3013 kklompee@bastyr.edu

Bastyr University Vickie Louden 425-602-3013 vlouden@bastyr.edu

Bellevue College Katie Dabbs 425-564-4037 katie.dabbs@bellevuecollege.edu
Bellevue College Pam Fowler 425-564-2246 pam.fowler@bellevuecollege.edu

Bellevue College Angela Leung 425-564-4233 ALeung@bellevuecollege.edu

Y Bellevue College Nelli Kasparova 425-564-2284 nelli.kasparova@bellevuecollege.edu

Bellingham Technical College Monica Valandani 360-752-8484 mvalandani@btc.ctc.edu

Big Bend CC Ruth B. Coffin 509-793-2065 ruthc@bigbend.edu

Cascadia CC Bonnie Ellis 425-352-8125 bellis@cascadia.ctc.edu

nc Central Washington University Dottie Louttit 509-963-3019 louttitd@cwu.edu

nc Central Washington University Brenda Bland 509-963-1207 blandb@cwu.edu

nc Central Washington University Rose Spodobalski-Brower 509-963-3552 spodbrow@cwu.edu

nc Central Washington University Stephanie Hubbard 509-963-3058 hubbarst@cwu.edu

nc Central Washington University Joe Sheeran 509-963-3554 sheeranj@cwu.edu

Centralia CC Kelly Worthey 360-736-9391 Ext. 684 kworthey@centralia.edu

City University Michal Kwiatkowski 800-426-5596 Ext 7688 mkwiatkowski@cityu.edu

City University Amy Lonn 800-426-5596 Ext. 7679 alonn@cityu.edu

City University Jack Odon 800-426-5596 Ext. 7689 jodon@cityu.edu

City University Daina Racinska 800-426-5596 Ext. 4691 dracinska@cityu.edu

City University Rhonda Sallee 800-426-5596 Ext. 7674 rsallee@cityu.edu

Clark College John Maduta

Clark College Ermiyas Weldu 960-992-2191 ermiyas@gmail.com

Clark College Rhianna Derscheid 960-992-2907 rderscheid@clark.com

Clark College Barb Davenport 360-992-2477 bdavenport@clark.edu

Clark College Kathi Paddy 360-992-2960 kpaddy@clark.edu

Clark College Traci Woll 360-992-2907 twol@clark.edu

Clark College Kimberly Felipe 360-992-2477 kfelipe@clark.edu

Clover Park Technical College Beve Custard 253-589-6003 beverly.custard@cptc.edu

Columbia Basin College Carol Groce 509-542-4526 cgroce@columbiabasin.edu

Cornish College of the Arts Dan Rhoads 206-726-5089 drhoads@cornish.edu

Eastern Oregon University Mike Cannon 541-962-3765 mcannon@eou.edu

Eastern Washington University Beverly Dana 509-359-6578 bdana@mail.ewu.edu
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Eastern Washington University Jackie Farmer 509-359-6573 jfarmer@mail.ewu.edu

Eastern Washington University Patti Flynn 509-359-6586 pflynn@mail.ewu.edu

Eastern Washington University Julie Harner 509-359-6402 jharner@mail.ewu.edu

Eastern Washington University Cammy Scrimshaw 509-359-6575 cscrimshaw@mail.ewu.edu

Eastern Washington University Patricia Terrell 509-359-2368 pterrell@mail.ewu.edu

Eastern Washington University Dale Smith dhsmith@mail.ewu.edu

Eastern Washington University Julie Werner jwerner@mail.ewu.edu

Edmonds CC Peg Basson 425-640-1482 peg.basson@email.edcc.edu

Edmonds CC Suzanne Jinneman 425-640-1461 sjinnema@edcc.edu

Edmonds CC Murray Lancaster 425-640-1476 murray.lancaster@edcc.edu

Everett CC Sydnie Tran 425-388-9221 stran@everettcc.edu

Everett CC Wendy Wong 425-388-9015 wwong@everett.cc.edu

Gonzaga University Natalie Borek 509-323-3502 borek@gonzaga.edu

Gonzaga University Shari Rasmussen 509-323-3597 rasmusen@gu.gonzaga.edu

Gonzaga University Sharon Sewell 509-323-6593 sewell@gonzaga.edu

Gonzaga University Janice Carruthers 509-313-6509 carruthers@gonzaga.edu

Gonzaga University Margaret Herzog 800-322-2584 Ext 6577 herzogm@gu.gonzaga.edu

Gonzaga University Crystal Roberg 800-322-2584 Ext 6578 roberg@gonzaga.edu

Gonzaga University Joan Sarles sarles@gonzaga.edu

Gonzaga University Heather Teshome 509-313-3543 teshome@gem.gonzaga.edu

Gonzaga University Alisha West 800-322-2584 Ext 3557 west@gonzaga.edu

A Grays Harbor College Nancy DeVerse 360-538-4030 ndeverse@ghc.edu

Green River Community College Angie Brenner 253-833-9111 Ext.2633 abrenner@greenriver.edu

Green River Community College Julia Nation 253-833-9111 Ext.2633 jnation@greenriver.edu

Hertiage University Lorena Valdovinos 509-865-8509 valdovinos_l@hertiage.edu

Highline CC Shui Wong 206-592-3323 swong@highline.edu

Highline CC Mandy Mineard 206-592-3934 mmineard@highline.edu

Lewis Clark State College Leilani Anderson 209-782-2375 laanderson@lcsc.edu

Lewis Clark State College Diane Douglas 208-792-2875 djdouglas@lcsc.edu

Lower Columbia College Meghan Degallier 360-442-2374 mdegallier@lcc.ctc.edu

North Idaho Tami Haft 208-769-7729 tlhaft@nic.edu

North Idaho Cindy Hanhi 208-769-3317 cahanhi@nic.edu

North Seattle CC Carolyn Kenney 206-527-3750 ckenney@sccd.ctc.edu

North Seattle CC Jane Oberlander 206-528-4629 joberlander@sccd.ctc.edu
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North Seattle CC Ted Mansfield 206-527-3667 tmansfield@sccd.ctc.edu

North Seattle CC Jose Perdomo 206-527-3750 jperdomo@sccd.ctc.edu

Olympic CC Karen "Kris" Yarnell 360-415-7205 kyarnell@olympic.edu

Olympic CC Carol Castro 360-475-7215 ccastro@olympic.edu

Olympic CC Samantha Cooper 360-475-7220 scooper@olympic.edu

Pacific Lutheran University Kevin Berg 253-535-7890 bergka@plu.edu

Pacific Lutheran University Beth Crippen 253-535-7331 bcrippen@plu.edu

Pacific Lutheran University Tiffaney Duane 253-535-7890 duanetm@plu.edu

Pacific Lutheran University Jean Summers 253-535-7331 summerjm@plu.edu

Peninsula College Cindy Lauderback 360-417-6233 cindyl@pcadmin.ctc.edu

Peninsula College Pauline Marvin 360-417-6596 paulinem@pcadmin.ctc.edu

Pierce College Maggie Segesser 253-964-6545 msegesser@pierce.ctc.edu

Pierce College Tami Walsh 253-964-6621 twalsh@pierce.ctc.edu

Pierce College Antoinette Bates 253-840-8322 abates@pierce.ctc.edu

Pierce College Valerie Frey 253-840-8322 vfrey@pierce.ctc.edu

Pierce College Cheryl Ehler 253-964-6427 cehler@pierce.ctc.edu

Renton Technical College Melissa Smith 425-235-2352 Ext. 5536 msmith@rtc.edu

Renton Technical College Donna Duncan 425-235-2352 Ext. 5525 dduncan@rtc.edu

Seattle Central CC Deborah Uno 206-587-3815 debuno@sccd.ctc.edu

Seattle Central CC Judy Marken 206-587-3835 jmarken@sccd.ctc.edu

Seattle Central CC Kathe Peterson 206-587-4399 kpeterson@sccd.ctc.edu

Seattle Pacific University Debbie Crouch 206-281-2446 dcrouch@spu.edu

Seattle Pacific University Jim Kim 206-281-2255 jimkim@spu.edu

Seattle Pacific University Kristen Labrecque 206-281-2245 kirstenl@spu.edu

Seattle Pacific University Annette Rendahl 206-281-2539 arendahl@spu.edu

Seattle Pacific University Serena Severance 206-281-2542 slsevera@spu.edu

Seattle Pacific University Ingrid Steele 206-281-2578 isteele@spu.edu

Seattle Pacific University Ben Weins 206-281-2661 benweins@spu.edu

Seattle University Andrew Anderson 206-296-5858 andersa@seattleu.edu

Seattle University Jocelyn Dapig 206-296-5854 dapigj@seattleu.edu

Seattle University Katie Grothe 206-296-6414 kboyle@seattleu.edu

Seattle University Laura Hauck 206-296-5871 hauckl@seattleu.edu

Seattle University Cham Nguyen 206-296-5857 chamng@seattleu.edu

Seattle University Elizabeth McElroy 206-296-5851 mcelroye@seattleu.edu
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Seattle University Leigh Miller 206-296-5871 millerle@seattleu.edu

Seattle University Carly Serrett 206-296-5854 serrettc@seattleu.edu

y Shoreline CC Cecily Sherritt 206-546-5841 csherritt@shoreline.edu

y Shoreline CC Mary Cheung 206-546-5828 mcheung@shoreline.edu

Y Skagit Valley College Pam Davis 360-416-7921 pam.davis@skagit.edu

Y Skagit Valley College Catherine Ryder 360-416-7942 catherine.ryder@skagit.edu

Y Skagit Valley College Kelly Ferguson 360-679-5370 kelly.ferguson@skagit.edu

South Seattle CC Nancy Bringolf 206-768-6435 nbringolf@sccd.ctc.edu

South Seattle CC Arne Reed 206-764-5829 areed@sccd.ctc.edu

Spokane CC Tammy Ebright 509-533-8405 tammy.ebright@scc.spokane.edu

Spokane CC Kelly Mallicoat 509-533-7004 Kelly.mallicoat@scc.spokane.edu

Spokane CC Heidi Campbell 509-533-8693 heidi.campbell@scc.spokane.edu

Spokane CC TRANSCRIPTS transcripts@scc.spokane.edu

Y Spokane Falls CC Tamara Wittstruck 509-533-3506 tamara.wittstruck@spokanefalls.edu

Y Spokane Falls CC Lisa Baldwin 509-533-3164 lisa.baldwin@spokanefalls.edu

Tacoma CC Colleen Spezia 253-566-5048 cspezia@tacomacc.edu

University of Idaho Sherri Brood 208-885-2023 sbrood@uidaho.edu

University of Puget Sound Rusty Horton 253-879-3219 rshorton@pugetsound.edu

University of Washington Lyn Gardner 206-221-2306 gardnerl@u.washington.edu

University of Washington Dawn Kajimura 206-221-2307 kaji@u.washington.edu

University of Washington Edie Pelerine 206-221-2699 ediep@u.washington.edu

University of Washington David Sundine 206-221-2315 dsundine@u.wasgton.edu

University of Washington - Tacoma Elizabeth "Beth" Jeffrey 253-692-4641 elizaj@u.washington.edu

University of Washington - Tacoma Beth Jeffrey 253-692-4641 elizaj3@u.washington.edu

University of Washington - Tacoma Tami Camacho 253-692-4737 tss3@u.washington.edu

UW-Bothell Sophia Kohl 425-352-3583 skohl@uwb.edu

UW-Bothell Carmel Moesch 425-352-5217 cmoesch@uwb.edu

UW-Bothell Katie Bozin 425-352-5345 kbozin@uwb.edu

Walla Walla CC Linda Kjack 509-527-4284 Linda.Kjack@wwcc.edu

Walla Walla CC Rebecca Furstenberg 509-524-5168 rebecca.furstenberg@wwcc.edu

Walla Walla University Nancy Davis 509-527-2360 nancy.davis@wallawalla.edu

Y Washington State University Geri Winters 509-335-0231 geri.winters@wsu.edu

Y Washington State University Liz Hobbs 509-335-1677 ehobbs@wsu.edu

Y Washington State University Mick Wilkes 509-335-4690 rmlw@wsu.edu
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Y Washington State University Amy Ellis 509-335-0229 ellisa@wsu.edu

A Washington State Univ Vancouver Julie Talvitie 360-546-9572 jtalvitie@vancouver.wsu.edu

A Washington State Univ Vancouver Renee Orazi 360-546-9259 rorazi@vancouver.wsu.edu

Wenatchee Valley College Cecelia Escobedo 509-682-6836 cescobedo@wvc.edu

Wenatchee Valley College Melissa Wisen 509-682-6846 mwisen@wvc.edu

Wenatchee Valley College Richard Underbakke 509-682-6704 runderbakke@wvc.edu

Wenatchee Valley College Mary Watson 509-682-6614 mwatson@wvc.edu

Wenatchee Valley College Walt Tribley 509-682-6605 wtribley@wvc.edu

Western Washington University Nancy Anderson 360-650-3984 nancy.anderson@wwu.edu

Western Washington University Terri Clarke 360-3650-3698 terri.clarke@wwu.edu

Western Washington University Dixie Doran 360-650-2246 dixie.doran@wwu.edu

Western Washington University Jackie Hofbauer 360-650-7432 jackie.hofbauer@wwu.edu

Western Washington University Chris McKenzie 360-650-7430 chris.mckenzie@wwu.edu

Western Washington University Jennifer Pickeral 360-650-7429 jennifer.pickeral@wwu.edu

Western Washington University Paula Salisbury 360-650-3983 paula.salisbury@wwu.edu

Western Washington University Carolyn Swinburne 360-650-6536 carolyn.swinburne@wwu.edu

Western Washington University Cheryl Whiting 360-650-3985 cheryl.whiting@wwu.edu

Western Washington University Jackie Bailey jackie.whiting@wwu.edu

Western Washington University Wendy Gegenhuber wendy.gegenhuber@wwu.edu

Whatcom CC Carolyn Javog 509-676-2170 cjovag@whatcom.ctc.edu

Whatcom CC Cindy King 509-676-2170 cking@whatcom.ctc.edu

Whitman College Barry Riediger 509-527-5982 riedigbr@whitman.edu

Whitman College Ronald Urban 509-527-5980 urban@whitman.edu

mailto:ellisa@wsu.edu
mailto:jtalvitie@vancouver.wsu.edu
mailto:rorazi@vancouver.wsu.edu
mailto:cescobedo@wvc.edu
mailto:mwisen@wvc.edu
mailto:runderbakke@wvc.edu
mailto:mwatson@wvc.edu
mailto:wtribley@wvc.edu
mailto:nancy.anderson@wwu.edu
mailto:terri.clarke@wwu.edu
mailto:dixie.doran@wwu.edu
mailto:jackie.hofbauer@wwu.edu
mailto:chris.mckenzie@wwu.edu
mailto:jennifer.pickeral@wwu.edu
mailto:paula.salisbury@wwu.edu
mailto:carolyn.swinburne@wwu.edu
mailto:cheryl.whiting@wwu.edu
mailto:jackie.whiting@wwu.edu
mailto:wendy.gegenhuber@wwu.edu
mailto:cjovag@whatcom.ctc.edu
mailto:cking@whatcom.ctc.edu
mailto:riedigbr@whitman.edu
mailto:urban@whitman.edu

